

State of Misconsin 1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2216/1 RAC:jlg:hmh

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 842

March 19, 1998 – Offered by Representatives GROTHMAN and HANSON.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 1, line 2: delete "cost-benefit" and substitute "a cost".
3	2. Page 2, line 5: delete " $\underline{cost-benefit}$ " and substitute " \underline{cost} ".
4	3. Page 2, line 9: delete " <u>cost-benefit</u> " and substitute " <u>cost</u> ".
5	4. Page 2, line 17: delete "(3g) COST-BENEFIT" and substitute "(3g) COST".
6	5. Page 2, line 17: delete "The cost-benefit" and substitute "The cost".
7	6. Page 3, line 3: delete lines 3 and 4.
8	7. Page 3, line 5: delete "cost-benefit" and substitute "cost".
9	(END)